General information about company

Scrip code 530245

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE032E01017

Name of the company

Aryaman Financal Services Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;L 3 7263030 7263030 | 62.17 7263030 7263030 |[62.17
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1498 4418970 4418970 |37.83 4418970 4418970 |37.83
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1501 11682000 11682000 | 100 11682000 11682000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | [ocked in Plﬁdgesi or
: No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of A A .
convertible - - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) As N total | No. | total
0,
(@) a % of (A+B+C2) o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 62.17 180000 | 2.48 7263030
Group
(B) Public 37.83 4069312
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 180000 | 1.54 11332342




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cints y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i‘gf\fi‘;ﬁfﬁf; 2 180000 180000 | 1.54 180000 180000 | 1.54
@ ggzcgfy};er 1 7083030 7083030 | 60.63 7083030 7083030 | 60.63
(Sl‘:;’('lT)"tal 3 7263030 7263030 | 62.17 7263030 7263030 |62.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 3 7263030 7263030 |62.17 7263030 7263030 |62.17
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Banks
f‘g;’('lT)Otal 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};i‘geiﬂzlggxinal 1424 551849 551849 |4.72 551849 551849 |4.72
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |31 2422331 2422331 |20.74 2422331 2422331 |20.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égﬁc?fty%“ 42 1443990 1443990 | 12.36 1443990 1443990 | 12.36
(S];;)(—;l;otal 1497 4418170 4418170 |37.82 4418170 4418170 |37.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 1498 4418970 4418970 |37.83 4418970 4418970 |[37.83
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1501 11682000 11682000 | 100 11682000 11682000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1501 11682000 11682000 | 100 11682000 11682000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of h XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.54 180000 | 100 180000
(d) 60.63 0 0 7083030
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 62.17 180000 | 2.48 7263030
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.17 180000 | 2.48 7263030
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.01 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 4.72 287991
(a(ii)) 20.74 2340331
(e 12.36 1440990
Sub-Total (B) 37.82 4069312
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.83 4069312
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 180000 | 1.54 11332342
Total 100 180000 | 1.54 11332342

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREYAS SHRENIK SHAH

SHRIPAL SHRENIK SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BEOPS6554N

BBTPS8152C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

90000

180000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

90000

90000

180000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.77

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

90000

90000

180000

Class eg:y

Total

90000

90000

180000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

0.77

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.77

1.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

90000

90000

180000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

90000

180000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHSHRI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAECMS8739R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7083030

7083030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7083030

7083030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60.63

60.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7083030

7083030

Class eg:y

Total

7083030

7083030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

60.63

60.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

60.63

60.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

0




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 7083030
form (XIV)

7083030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOPAL
BANSAL

HARSHA
RAJESH
JHAVERI

SAJANKUMAR

RAMESHWARLAL BAJAJ

VIPUL HARIDAS
THAKKAR

VISHAL
SHARMA

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AIJPB0485D

ADTPJO160E

ADOPB0559Q

ABVPT8027A

AZMPS1031N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

191000

308977

150000

128650

928627

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

150000

191000

308977

150000

128650

928627

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.63

2.64

1.28

1.1

7.95

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

191000

308977

150000

128650

928627

Class eg:y

Total

150000

191000

308977

150000

128650

928627

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.63

2.64

1.28

1.1

7.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.63

2.64

1.28

7.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150000

191000

308977

150000

128650

928627




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMBITIOUS
ASSOCIATES
PVT LTD

INDIA FINSEC
LIMITED

JHAVERI TRADING
AND INVESTMENT
PVT LTD

SHRI
RAVINDRA
MEDIA
VENTURES

TIA
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AABCA3790K

AAACD2872L

AAACJ9256C

AAQCS7925K

AACCI4784Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1441766

174000

211000

414475

190812

190

2034

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1441766

174000

211000

414475

190812

190

2034

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.34

1.49

1.81

3.55

1.63

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1441766

174000

211000

414475

190812

190

2034

Class eg:y

Total

1441766

174000

211000

414475

190812

190

2034

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.34

1.49

1.81

3.55

1.63

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

12.34

1.49

1.81

3.55

1.63

0.02




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1438766

174000

211000

414475

190812

190

2034

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2224

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2224

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2224

Class eg:y

Total

2224

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 2224
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







