General information about company								
Scrip code	530245							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE032E01017							
Name of the company	Aryaman Financal Services Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	egory Nos. Of full shareholders up	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	ying itery held (VII)	W of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7263030			7263030	62.17	7263030		7263030	62.17
(B)	Public	1498	4418970			4418970	37.83	4418970		4418970	37.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1501	11682000			11682000	100	11682000		11682000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.17	180000	2.48			7263030
(B)	Public				37.83					4069312
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	180000	1.54			11332342

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	180000			180000	1.54	180000		180000	1.54
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	7083030			7083030	60.63	7083030		7083030	60.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7263030			7263030	62.17	7263030		7263030	62.17
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	7263030			7263030	62.17	7263030		7263030	62.17
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1424	551849			551849	4.72	551849		551849	4.72
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	2422331			2422331	20.74	2422331		2422331	20.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	42	1443990			1443990	12.36	1443990		1443990	12.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1497	4418170			4418170	37.82	4418170		4418170	37.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1498	4418970			4418970	37.83	4418970		4418970	37.83
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		1501	11682000			11682000	100	11682000		11682000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1501	11682000			11682000	100	11682000		11682000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	moter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	oup		•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				1.54	180000	100			180000	
(d)				60.63	0	0			7083030	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.17	180000	2.48			7263030	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.17	180000	2.48			7263030	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	er			•		
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.01					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			•		•	•		
(a(i))				4.72					287991	
(a(ii))				20.74					2340331	
(e)				12.36					1440990	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.82					4069312	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.83					4069312	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	Ion Public	shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	180000	1.54			11332342	
Total (A+B+C)				100	180000	1.54			11332342	

	Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREYAS SHRENIK SHAH	SHRIPAL SHRENIK SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BEOPS6554N	BBTPS8152C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90000	90000	180000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90000	90000	180000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.77	0.77	1.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	90000	90000	180000
Class eg:y			
Total	90000	90000	180000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.77	0.77	1.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.77	0.77	1.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	•
No. (a)	90000	90000	180000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)	
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90000	90000	180000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHSHRI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAECM8739R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7083030	7083030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7083030	7083030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60.63	60.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	7083030	7083030
Class eg:y		
Total	7083030	7083030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	60.63	60.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60.63	60.63
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total	0	0

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7083030	7083030
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOPAL BANSAL	HARSHA RAJESH JHAVERI	SAJANKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL BAJAJ	VIPUL HARIDAS THAKKAR	VISHAL SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIJPB0485D	ADTPJ0160E	ADOPB0559Q	ABVPT8027A	AZMPS1031N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	191000	308977	150000	128650	928627
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	191000	308977	150000	128650	928627
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.63	2.64	1.28	1.1	7.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	150000	191000	308977	150000	128650	928627
Class eg:y						
Total	150000	191000	308977	150000	128650	928627
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.63	2.64	1.28	1.1	7.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.63	2.64	1.28	1.1	7.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	-1		1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	150000	191000	308977	150000	128650	928627

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

			Any Other (specif	fy)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMBITIOUS ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	INDIA FINSEC LIMITED	JHAVERI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	SHRI RAVINDRA MEDIA VENTURES	TIA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AABCA3790K	AAACD2872L	AAACJ9256C	AAQCS7925K	AACCI4784Q		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	2	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1441766	174000	211000	414475	190812	190	2034
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1441766	174000	211000	414475	190812	190	2034
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.34	1.49	1.81	3.55	1.63	0	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	rs (IX)	1			
Class eg: X	1441766	174000	211000	414475	190812	190	2034
Class eg:y							
Total	1441766	174000	211000	414475	190812	190	2034
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.34	1.49	1.81	3.55	1.63	0	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	12.34	1.49	1.81	3.55	1.63	0	0.02

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1438766	174000	211000	414475	190812	190	2034	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2224				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2224				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2224				
Class eg:y					
Total	2224				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24
Reason for not providing	ng PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	